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o, ToeNeTT Qioseh | Toret farterst 9421392198

oft. fosTa sy | Tt forter 9422495497
TeTE Uehod YeTh

o, 57 TR HETSF AT TIHRI 8422923343

ot IRE A T | o STt 9130020011
Pt aAferiar

TreT epoTt LEREICEI 9422316494
LEREIPEan)

ot UfsAze | wHoras 9051517272

SRS RG] HHISTIITH T 8218928561

iﬁm STt 37r.u . fowios 8470807282
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HERTSE T HIY AGARI G URI0T IRET (SMART)

Ydbhcy
(UhcY FHIY d JRITY hél)
pcmu.smart@gmail.com 020-25656577
PRI T HHART AT1G ECEIG| CICIE
Shri. Dasharath L. Tambhale Additional Project Director 9423009492
Shri. Jeevan Bunde DSAO 9049816264
Shri. Pradip Patil Deputy Director 9370276685
Smt. Vaishali Kolhatkar Finance Specialist 9822327366
Dr. Ashok S. Gardi Deputy Director, Marketing 8652365999
Shri. Ajay Patil Technical Officer 9702964696
Shri. Nitin B Patil Asst. General Manager, MSAMB 9423007040
Shri. J. J. Jadhav Manager, MSAMB 9049996123
Shri. Shamsigh Ghatge Administrative Officer 9423007125
Shri. Abhay Gaikwad SMART, Team member 9881394109
Shri. Chetan Bhakkad GT 9820282155
Shri. Abasaheb Haral Consultant 9923051957
Dr. Raosaheb Mohite Consultant 7710982636
Mrs. Shilpa U Bathia Bal Bathia & Company — Finance 9921401234
Consultant
Shri. Sanjay Bhirud Procurement Expert 8291526507
Shri. Ravi Parmar Environment Specialist 8433537907
Shri. Kuldeep Jadhav Agribusiness Value Chain Spe- 7447518484
cialist
Dr. Sanjay Pandhare Entreprencur Development & Re- | 1963784
source Generation Specialist
Shri. Cijo k Joseph Livestock & Dairy Business Spe- | g756637¢5)
cialist
Shri. Tanmay Naik IT Manager 9892500855
Dr. Sangita Shete Social Development Expert 9421028079
Shri. Yvraj Saswade Mission Manager, VSTF 9049470253
Shri. Vikram Yadav Mission Manager, MSRLM 0552587292
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Maharashtra State Seeds Corporation Ltd. , Akola
Telephone No. 0724-2258480, 0724-2455093

Toll Free No. 18002338877 Website: www.mahabeej.com

131; Name of Officer Designation Telephone Mobile
1 ﬁ‘XISB)ha“da“' Managing Director (0724) 2450246 7588609600
2 | S. M. Pundkar, General Manager 7588609658
(Production)
3 | Dr. Prafull Lahane, | /¢ Ceneral Manager 7588609220
(Admin.)
4 | Dr.Prafull Lahane, | Seneral Manager (QC& 7588609220
Research)
5 | A.K.Kuche, General Manager 7588609643
(Marketing)
I/c General Manager 7588609656
6 |P.G.P t,
agru (Proc & Engg.) 7588609407
7 | M.R. Yadav, I/c General Manager 7588609659
(Finance)
Company Secretary & Dy.
8 | V.H. Verma, General Manager (Internal 7588607692
Audit)
9 | V. V. Thakre, Dy. General Manager 7588609014
(Production)
10 |P.G. Tatar, Dy. General Manager 7588609670
(Marketing)
11 |S. A. Shaikh, E)f To Managing Direc- 7588609373
12 | P. N. Dhande, Asst. Manager (Admin) 7588609121
13 | V. C. Patil, Regional Manager, Akola | 0724-2258231/2 7588609297
. Regional Manager,
14 | S. P. Gaikwad, 0712-2541711 7588608701
Nagpur
15 | A. L. Sonone, Regional Manager, 02452-242467/ 8 | 7588608500
Parbhani
16 | G.G. Deshmukh, Regional Manager, 0257-2236054 7588608279
Jalgaon
17 | S.S. Nawod, Regional Manager, Jalna 02482-2220956 7588608029
18 | L. H. Meshram, Regional Manager, Pune | 020-24270181 7588608627
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HERTS, HY-II fah Heriss Agifad (TERTS, AT Sifighd <awm)

website :- maidcmumbai.com

=R
HHID
o : : 29272017
1 | ST. 3eNe BB FERATIDH Y AATeTh 8888842300
28719327
TR (fa< g o1/ aH=a)
2 | & g et A ( 88888 42306 | o o
' AT 28719379
SUHETIIRATAD (SN
3 | %l 3R, U9, Fifdany QBT (fad d o) 88888 42397 | 28719328
4 | &0, feeiy e SUHETIGRATTD (HiY fHATT) 88888 42312 | 28719363
5 |20 3R.3. e SELRICICRIRCNECR) 88888 42347 | 28719350
6 | 5. Q. d). IueiEar SUABIIILATID (ST 88888 42272 | 28719362
: SUHBTIERATTD (TRITH/IRIg1/
7 | o wEg AR™ e ( N 88888 42287 | 28719387
IERUVNICERCRENICEAS GEINC)!
g | &<l ud. gUs SUASIIIRATID (TYITEN) 88888 42327 | 28719345
SUHBTI IR (fod g v/ Anfadl
9 | &N &N U FhUIs : 88888 42409
)
10 | & G G SELRICICRIRE N CCRRTIE])) 88888 42314
11| &0, fqds ar SUHETIGRATAD (J1/3ifcrH o) 88888 42395
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3. SIEERCE I e hHID LETE ISR
1. HI[S EIRIRD]

1 | ST .. frea=men 02426-243208 W% 243302
HATS, T PHd, G 7). 91 117-9834826326 9423034400

2 | ST faom W, 0724-2258365 1-2258219
PO, SI.USPIA, ADI] PlevdR Ul.U.-9822201525 9960564637

3 | ST gau 02452-223002 .223582
PATH, AP, TRYN SIgoie Yl.Y. 7588082859 9421849226

4 | SI. 9oy |rEd 02358-282064 - 282074
PO, SI.ATBIBId, STaTel] Y1.T. G- 9423875664 9371008649
SITASSTAT 1 HaTerdh fR1eTor

1| ST.37eM® WRis g, 02426-243206 AT -243227 9421866481
9689526004

2 | Sl Ul g3Nel, 3fhiel 0724-2258093 9422160954

3 | ST.gwRIe MEel, TRyl 02452-222687 (<fal.) 9422628950
[CISEIED) 7588082135

4 | SI. | ARES, SIell 02358-284308 9422863027
deandapoli@ gmail.com
GEIREAGNIEE]

IEESEESIERE 02426-243261 9822014518

2 | Sl oo @ i 0724-2258419 (<feT) 8275013940

3 | SI.EY4IE drhR, aRH 02452-220121 Cfet. 9423160842
directormkv (@) rediffmail .com

4 | . IR ERSUIHR, STATel] 02358-282417 (<fe1.) 9421809721
dorbskkv (@ rediffmail.com
Harerad fawar Rieror

1 | SI.3RE TER, MG 02426-243202 (AT) 9822014518

02426-243230 UTT ()
2 | ST. faeliy AR, 3rdletl 0724-2258 174<f¢T. 7588962837
9665251859
3 | Sl qaRIg SgURBR, IRHUll 02452-228601 <. 7083013892
223801, UaR-400
4 | . o1y 9, STen 02358-284393 9422556565

debskkv(@ gmail.com
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Fadara EIRIRD] gHUTER]
Y. e are 02426-243216 9423176095
registrar.mpkv@nic.in vempkv@gmail.com 9404984090
SI. G5 PIodATS, DIl 0724-2258372 758876377
SINICAL ve@ pdkv.ac.in
registrar(@ pdkv.ac.in
XTSI qTeTel, TRYoY 02452-229755 Tlel., 8624030303
reg__mau(@ rediffmail.com vemau (@ rediffmail .com
SIEEICISIEEESEIE] 02358-282065, 9420718141

(arfar. 7.
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vebskkv (@ yahoo.co.in
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1 Shri. Sachindra Commissionerate 020- - cahpune@gmail.com
Pratap Singh of Animal 25690484
Commissioner of Husbandry, 25690480
Animal Husbandry Maharashtra 25690481
State, Pune - 07 25690485
2 Dr. D. D. Parkale Commissionerate 020- 9423207070 || cah.addcomm@gmail.com
Additional of Animal 25690461
Commissioner of Husbandry, 25690480
Animal Husbandry Maharashtra 25690481
State, Pune - 07 25690485
3 Dr.Sunil Rautmare Commissionerate 020- 9423012494 || cah.jchg@gmail.com
(Additional charge) || of Animal 25690460
Joint Husbandry, 25690480
Commissioner of Maharashtra 25690481
Animal State, Pune - 07 25690485
Husbandry(HQ),
4 Dr.Devendra Commissionerate 020- 9921114103 || cah.diseasecontrol@ gmail.com
Jadhav Deputy of Animal 25690480
Commissioner of Husbandry, 25690481
Animal Husbandry, Maharashtra 25690485
Disease Control State, Pune - 07
5 Dr. Shailesh Kende Commissionerate 020- 8830176019 || cah.planning@gmail.com
Deputy of Animal 25690480
Commissioner of Husbandry, 25690481
Animal Husbandry, Maharashtra 25690485
Planning and State, Pune - 07
Budget
6 Dr.Chandel Deputy Commissionerate 020- 9822135839 || cah.livestockandpoultry@gmail.com
Commissioner of of Animal 25690480
Animal Husbandry, Husbandry, 25690481
Livestock & Poultry || Maharashtra 25690485
State, Pune - 07
7 Mr.Pramod Commissionerate 020- 9420624372 || cah.statisticc@gmail.com
Kembhav Deputy of Animal 25694144
Director Husbandry,
(Statistics) Maharashtra
State, Pune - 07
8 Shri.Genesh Commissionerate 020- 9623641856 || ddfoddercah@gmail.com
Deshpande Deputy || of Animal 25690480
Director (Fodder Husbandry, 25690481
Development) Maharashtra 25690485
State, Pune - 07
9 Dr. Newkar Commissionerate 020- 9822672887 || acahiss@rediffmail.com
Integrated Sample of Animal 25690480
Survey Scheme Husbandry, 25690481
Maharashtra 25690485
State, Pune - 07
10 || Dr. Sadhana Firke Commissionerate 020- - cah.ithub-mh@gov.in
ITHUB Co- of Animal 25693322
ordinator Husbandry,
Maharashtra

State, Pune - 07
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ey el ST

Sr.
No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

District Level Office
Name

Dr. Shitalkumar Mukane
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Ankush Parihar District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Vijay Dhumal District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. S. A Dhakate District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. P. D. Kamble District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. N. A. Sonawane District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Y. A. Pathan District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. S. C. Mhaske District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. S. C. Mhaske(Addil.
Charge) District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Dilip Shimpi
(Addl.Charge) District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Shamkant Patil District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr.S P Visave District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Shelke (Addl.
Charge)District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Baburao Narwade
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

G:\TRRIGHE A8 2029.docx

District

Pune

Satara

Thane

Sangli

(H.Q.Miraj)

Palghar

Solapur

Kolhapur

Raigad
(Alibag)

Ratnagiri
(Chiplun)

Sindhudurg
(Oras)

Jalgaon

Dhule

Ahmadnagar

Nasik

Office Address

Pune Mumbai
Highway, Khadki
Pune 411 003,

Oppo. Rajiv
Gandhi Hotel
,Godoli, Satara

topiwala college,
Mulund (W)
Mumbai-80

Dr.Ambedkar
Rose, Zaribag,
Miraj, Dist.Sangli

Surya Colony,
Palghar

Near Dayanand
College, Solapur

Near Rescourse
Naka, Mangalwar
Peth, Kolhapur,

Near Pranayam
Health, varsoli
Road ,Raigad
(Alibag)

Kalambste,
Ratnagiri (Chiplun)

Zilla Parishad
Central
Administrative
Building, Oros,
Sindhurgnagari

Mahabal Coloney,
Jalgaon

Parola Road, Dhule

Manmad Pune
Road, Near Old
S.T.Stand,
Ahmadnagar

Ashok
Stambh,Gangapur
Road, Nashik-2

Phone
No.

020-
25813887

02162-
221907

022-
25603311

0233-
2222233

0217-
2342696,
2302696

0231-
2622782

02141-
228036

02355-
256107

02362-
228808

0257-
2262808

02562-
230652

0241-
2471322

0253-
2579606

Mobile
Number

9404677377

9423333375

9224350945

9423624223

9869697857,

9967740664

9423300767

9423324609

9967230999

9967230999

9850525965

8149572495

9822648848

9423789097

9763332876
9860672623

?R



Sr.

No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

District Level Office
Name

Dr.K.T.Patil (Additional
Charge) District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr.Prashant Chaudhari
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Ashok Lone (Addl.
charge) District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Ravikumar Surewad
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. M.U. Gohotre District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. P. G. Borkar District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr.Tushar Bhawane
(Additional charge) District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. B.R.Ramteke District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Bhuvanesh Borkar
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Manjusha M. Pundlik
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr.Tikhe(Additional charge)
District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry

Dr. Y. S. Wanjari District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. B. D. Rajput District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr. Shambharkar District
Deputy Commissioner,
Animal Husbandry

Dr G. B. Meshram (Additinal
charge) District Deputy
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District

Nanudurbar

Aurangabad

Parbhani

Beed

Amrawati

Buldhana

Akola

Yawatmal

Washim

Nagpur

Wardha

Bhandara

Chandrapur

Gondia

Gadchiroli

Office Address

Administrative
Building in
Collector Office

Khadkeshwar,
Aurangabad

Administrative
Building,
Shivajinagar,
Parbhani

Veterinary
Polyclinic,
Subhash Road,
Beed

Tapowan Road,
Amaravati

Sangam chowk
,Buldhana

Near Panchayat
Samiti, Akola

Near Hanuman
Akhada, Chandni
Chowk, Yawatmal

Civil Line,
Chikhali-Survey
Road ,Washim

Seminary Hills.
Nagpur

Shivaji Chowk,
Wardha

Bada Bajar,
Bhandara

Nagina Bag,
Chandrapur

Gondia (Kudawa)
Shivaji Chowk,
Gondia

Near Post Office,
Charmoshi Road,

Phone
No.

02564-
210016

0240-
2343260

02452-
220388

02442-
222813

0721-
2662326

07262-
242682

0724-
2433991

07232-
243364

07252-
234036

0712-
2511621

07152-
243687

07184-
252413

07172-
253182

07182-
250438

07132-
233361

Mobile
Number

9822393528

9011174819

9405383319

9423140569

7972021766
9422158535
9422128296

976444124

9423111565

9011335368

9923043553

94234 14284

9421710277

9822554070

9766725292

9421734062

3



District Level Office Phone Mobile

Name District Office Address No. Number
Commissioner, Animal Gadchiroli

Husbandry

Dr. N.S.Kadam (Additional Latur Shyamnagar, 02382- 9423791261
charge) District Deputy Behind S.P. Office, 242873

Commissioner, Animal Latur

Husbandry

Dr. M. R. Ratnaparkhi Nanded Yashodeep 02462- 9730826980
District Deputy Building, Near ITI, 253845

Commissioner, Animal Nanded

Husbandry

Dr. S C Pasarate District Osmanabad Ramnagar, 02472- 9881342026
Deputy Commissioner, Osmanabad 222648

Animal Husbandry

Dr. L. S. Pawar District Hingoli New 02456- 9423344299
Deputy Commissioner, Administrative 222334

Animal Husbandry Building, Hingoli

Dr. Kurewad District Deputy
Commissioner, Animal
Husbandry
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Sr

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ISCHREISCEEEIBEAR]

Officer's Name

Dr. Vidhate District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Sanjay Shinde District
Animal Husbandry Office

Dr Kiran Parag District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr.Navnath L. Narale
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr. V. K. Pawar District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Bankat Aarale District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr.Yatin Pujari District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Dilip Shimpi District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. L. D. Pawar District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Avinash Madhukar
Ingale District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr Rajendra Langhe
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr. S. K. Tumbhare
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr. V. D. Garje District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. U. D. Patil District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr Surekha Mane District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. D. S. Kamble District
Animal Husbandry Officer
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District

Pune

Satara

Sangli
(H.Q.Miraj)

Solapur

Kolhapur

Raigad (Alibag)

Ratnagiri
(Chiplun)

Sindhudurg
(Oras)

Thane

Jalgaon

Dhule

Ahmadnagar

Nashik

Nandurbar

Aurangabad

Jalana

Office Address

Jilha Parishad Pune-
411 001

Zilha Parishad Satara,
Satara koregaon road ,
Sadarbazar Satara -
415 001

Zilha Parishad Sangli
Sangli Miraj road -416
416

Zilha Parishad solapur,
Railway line
opp.congress Bhavan
solapur-413 003

Zilha Parishad
Kolhapur Nagala park
Near collector office,
Kolhapur 416 003

Zilha parishad Raigad,
Tal-Alibaug, Dist-
Raigad

Dr.Babasaheb
Ambedkar Bhavan,
Zilha Parishad
Ratnagiri , Tal-
Ratnagiri, Dist-
Ratnagiri

Zilha Parishad
Sindhudurg ,
Compound Oros, Tal-
kudal , Dist-
Sindhudurg

Collector Compound,
near Treasury Office,
Tal-Thane, Dist-Thane

Zilla Parishad Old
Building, Jalgaon

Near Collector Office,
Zilla Parishad, Dhule

Zilla Parishad,
Ahmednagar

Ashok
Stambh,Gangapur
Road, Nashik-2

Administrative Building
in Collector Office

Zilla Parishad,
Aurangabad

Zilla Parishad ,Jalana

Phone No.

020-
26131799

02162-
233793

0233-
2375108

0217-
2726073

0231-
2652331

02141-
222048

02355-
222298

02362-
228719

022-
25341051

0257 -
2232297

02562 -
238214

0241 -
2353697

0253-
2590279

02564 -
210236

0240-
2345483

02482-
224693,
225307

Mobile
Number

7588328467

9158521000

9822348025

9067422142

9890920482

9420950145

9822897723

9850525965

9326019610

9423487738

9822290228

7588541292

9822455841

9421884955

9527707230

9890350346

RY



Sr
No
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Officer's Name

Dr. Ashok B. Lone District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr.Vijay Bhaskarrao
Deshmukh District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Vijay Rahate District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. K.M. Thakre District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr G. M. Dalvi District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr.R.W.Kherade District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Vinod Wankhede
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr.Niranjan Shete
(Additional charge)
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr.Pradnya Gulhane
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

DR.Nitin Phuke District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr.Avinash Somnathe
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr.Kantilal Patle District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Kumbhre Suresh
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr R D Padile District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. B.U.Bodhankar
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr. Namdev Aghav
District Animal
Husbandry Officer

Dr. Pravin Ghule District
Animal Husbandry Officer

Dr. Ajit Hirwe District
Animal Husbandry Officer
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District

Parbhani

Beed

Amrawati

Buldhana

Akola

Yawatmal

Washim

Nagpur

Wardha

Bhandara

Chandrapur

Gondia

Gadchiroli

Latur

Nanded

Osmanabad

Hingoli

Palghar

Office Address

Zilla Parishad , Near
shani mandir, Parbhani

Zilla Parishad , Beed

Zilla Parishad,
Amaravati

Zilla
Parishad,Buldhana

Zilla Parishad,Akola

Zilla
Parishad,Yawatmal

Zilla Parishad,Washim

Zilla Parishad , Civil
Lines, Nagpur

Zilla Parishad, Near
Magan Sagrahalaya ,
Ramnagar , Wardha

Zilla Parishad,
Bhandara

Zilla Parishad,
Chandrapur

Zilla Parishad , Fultur
Road , Gondia

Zilla Parishad,
Gadchiroli

Zilla Parishad, Latur

Zilla Parishad, Nanded

Zilla Parishad,
Osmanabad

Zilla Parishad, Hingoli

Palghar

Phone No.

02452-
220486

02442-
222392

0721-
2662066

07262-
242438

0724-
2434865

07232-
242203

07252-
235473

0712-
2560150

07152-
245134

07184~
251592

07172-
260177

07182-
234131

07132-
222235

02382-
258664

02462-
234010

02472-
223944

02456-
223582

02525-
257990

Mobile
Number
9405383319

9421321272

9422233607

9588438902

9146272754

9421822121

94218 18596

7722044421

9552464880

9422812598

9850559098

9423113971

9421808267

8208730511

9823033924

9420653083

9960160624

9226332850
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